PHOENIX
Exchangeable Milling
PXM SERIES
Features : PHOENIX PXM
2
PXSE Unequal Spacing, four flutes,
square Type-Corner Radius Type
As a general-purpose tool, it can be used for heavy cutting from

D
l
l1
D
1
c
L
D
l
l1
D
1
c
L
EDP Designation  Z∆ D1 c l l1 D Helix Angle Grades Price
7830401 PXNL120C12-04C005 4 12 0,5 8,4 14,4 11,7 19/21 XP3225
7830402 PXNL160C16-04C006 4 16 0,6 11,2 18,7 15,7 19/21 XP3225
7830403 PXNL200C20-04C006 4 20 0,6 14 21,5 19,6 19/21 XP3225
7830404 PXNL250C25-04C006 4 25 0,6      17,5 27,5 24 19/21 XP3225
ContouringSide MillingSlotting
Number of flutes - Anzahl Schneiden - Numero di denti - Nombre de lèvres - Liczba ostrzy -
Antal skær - Antal skär - Numero de ranuras - Число режущих кромок - Kanal sayısı
Z∆=
EDP Designation Z∆ D1 c l l1 D Helix Angle Grades Price
7830451 PXNH120C12-04C005 4 12 0,5 8,4 14,4 11,7 40/42 XP3225
7830452 PXNH160C16-04C006 4 16 0,6 11,2 18,7 15,7 40/42 XP3225
7830453 PXNH200C20-04C006 4 20 0,6 14 21,5 19,6 40/42 XP3225
7830454 PXNH250C25-04C006 4 25 0,6        17,5 27,5 24 40/42 XP3225
Number of flutes - Anzahl Schneiden - Numero di denti - Nombre de lèvres - Liczba ostrzy -
Antal skær - Antal skär - Numero de ranuras - Число режущих кромок - Kanal sayısı
Z∆=
P.16

■ B форме квадрата
■ Yüksek performans
■ Dengesiz aralık
■ 4 ağızlı
■ Köşe radyuslu tipi
■ Kare tip
■ Wysoka wydajność
■ Nierównomierny rozstaw
■ 4-ostrzowy
■ Z promieniem naroża
■ Walcowy
Number of flutes - Anzahl Schneiden - Numero di denti - Nombre de lèvres - Liczba ostrzy -
Antal skær - Antal skär - Numero de ranuras - Число режущих кромок - Kanal sayısı
Z∆=
EDP Designation Z∆ D1    r       l   l1 D Helix Angle  Grades Price
7830004 PXSE120C12-04R000 4 12 0 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225
7830005 PXSE120C12-04R005 4 12          0,5 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225
7830006 PXSE120C12-04R010 4 12 1 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225
7830007 PXSE120C12-04R020 4 12 2 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225
7830008 PXSE120C12-04R030 4 12 3 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225
7830009 PXSE160C16-04R000 4 16 0 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225
7830010 PXSE160C16-04R005 4 16          0,5 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225
7830011 PXSE160C16-04R010 4 16 1 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225
7830012 PXSE160C16-04R015 4 16          1,5 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225
7830013 PXSE160C16-04R020 4 16 2 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225
7830014 PXSE160C16-04R030 4 16 3 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225
7830015 PXSE200C20-04R000 4 20 0 14 21,5 19,6 38 XP3225
7830016 PXSE200C20-04R005 4 20          0,5 14 21,5 19,6 38 XP3225
7830017 PXSE200C20-04R010 4 20 1 14 21,5 19,6 38 XP3225
7830018 PXSE200C20-04R020 4 20 2 14 21,5 19,6 38 XP3225
7830019 PXSE200C20-04R030 4 20 3 14 21,5 19,6 38 XP3225
7830020 PXSE250C25-04R000 4 25 0 17,5 27,5 24 38 XP3225
7830021 PXSE250C25-04R010 4 25 1 17,5 27,5 24 38 XP3225
7830022 PXSE250C25-04R020 4 25 2 17,5 27,5 24 38 XP3225
7830023 PXSE250C25-04R030 4 25 3 17,5 27,5 24 38 XP3225
PXSE
r
l1
l

■ 4 режущих кромки
■ Концевые фрезы с радиусом
■ B форме квадрата
■ Yüksek performans
■ Değişken helisel açılı tip
■ 4 ağızlı
■ Köşe radyuslu tipi
■ Kare tip
■ Wysoka wydajność
■ nierównomiernym rozkład
    rozkładem zębów
■ 4-ostrzowy
■ Z promieniem naroża
■ Walcowy
EDP Designation Z∆ D1    r       l   l1 D Helix Angle Grades Price
7835004 PXVC120C12-04R000 4 12 0 12 18 11,7 45/48 XP3225
7835005 PXVC120C12-04R005 4 12 0,5 12 18 11,7 45/48 XP3225
7835006 PXVC120C12-04R010 4 12 1 12 18 11,7 45/48 XP3225
7835007 PXVC120C12-04R020 4 12 2 12 18 11,7 45/48 XP3225
7835008 PXVC120C12-04R030 4 12 3 12 18 11,7 45/48 XP3225
7835009 PXVC140C12-04R000 4 14 0 14 20 11,7 45/48 XP3225
7835010 PXVC140C12-04R005 4 14 0,5 14 20 11,7 45/48 XP3225
7835011 PXVC140C12-04R010 4 14 1 14 20 11,7 45/48 XP3225
7835012 PXVC140C12-04R020 4 14 2 14 20 11,7 45/48 XP3225
7835013 PXVC140C12-04R030 4 14 3 14 20 11,7 45/48 XP3225
7835014 PXVC160C16-04R000 4 16 0 16 23,5 15,7 45/48 XP3225
7835015 PXVC160C16-04R005 4 16 0,5 16 23,5 15,7 45/48 XP3225
7835016 PXVC160C16-04R010 4 16 1 16 23,5 15,7 45/48 XP3225
7835017 PXVC160C16-04R015 4 16 1,5 16 23,5 15,7 45/48 XP3225
7835018 PXVC160C16-04R020 4 16 2 16 23,5 15,7 45/48 XP3225
7835019 PXVC160C16-04R030 4 16 3 16 23,5 15,7 45/48 XP3225
7835020 PXVC180C16-04R000 4 18 0 18 25,5 15,7 45/48 XP3225
7835021 PXVC180C16-04R005 4 18 0,5 18 25,5 15,7 45/48 XP3225
7835022 PXVC180C16-04R010 4 18 1 18 25,5 15,7 45/48 XP3225
7835023 PXVC180C16-04R020 4 18 2 18 25,5 15,7 45/48 XP3225
7835024 PXVC180C16-04R030 4 18 3 18 25,5 15,7 45/48 XP3225
7835025 PXVC200C20-04R000 4 20 0 20 27,5 19,6 45/48 XP3225
7835026 PXVC200C20-04R005 4 20 0,5 20 27,5 19,6 45/48 XP3225
7835027 PXVC200C20-04R010 4 20 1 20 27,5 19,6 45/48 XP3225
7835028 PXVC200C20-04R020 4 20 2 20 27,5 19,6 45/48 XP3225
7835029 PXVC200C20-04R030 4 20 3 20 27,5 19,6 45/48 XP3225
7835030 PXVC220C20-04R000 4 22 0 22 29,5 19,6 45/48 XP3225
7835038 PXVC220C20-04R005 4 22 0,5 22 29,5 19,6 45/48 XP3225
7835031 PXVC220C20-04R010 4 22 1 22 29,5 19,6 45/48 XP3225
7835032 PXVC220C20-04R020 4 22 2 22 29,5 19,6 45/48 XP3225
7835033 PXVC220C20-04R030 4 22 3 22 29,5 19,6 45/48 XP3225
7835034 PXVC250C25-04R000 4 25 0 25 35 24 45/48 XP3225
7835035 PXVC250C25-04R010 4 25 1 25 35 24 45/48 XP3225
7835036 PXVC250C25-04R020 4 25 2 25 35 24 45/48 XP3225
7835037 PXVC250C25-04R030 4 25 3 25 35 24 45/48 XP3225
P.18-19
Number of flutes - Anzahl Schneiden - Numero di denti - Nombre de lèvres - Liczba ostrzy -
Antal skær - Antal skär - Numero de ranuras - Число режущих кромок - Kanal sayısı
Z∆=

■ Wieloostrzowy
■ Z promieniem naroża
■ Walcowy
Number of flutes - Anzahl Schneiden - Numero di denti - Nombre de lèvres - Liczba ostrzy -
Antal skær - Antal skär - Numero de ranuras - Число режущих кромок - Kanal sayısı
Z∆=
Z∆=
P.17
PXSM
r
l1
l
D
1 D
EDP Designation Z∆ D1   r   l l1   D Helix Angle Grades Price
7830104 PXSM120C12-06R000 6 12 0 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225
7830105 PXSM120C12-06R005 6 12          0,5 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225
7830106 PXSM120C12-06R010 6 12 1 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225
7830107 PXSM120C12-06R020 6 12 2 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225
7830108 PXSM120C12-06R030 6 12 3 8,4 14,4 11,7 38 XP3225
7830109 PXSM160C16-06R000 6 16 0 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225
7830110 PXSM160C16-06R005 6 16          0,5 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225
7830111 PXSM160C16-06R010 6 16 1 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225
7830112 PXSM160C16-06R015 6 16          1,5 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225
7830113 PXSM160C16-06R020 6 16 2 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225
7830114 PXSM160C16-06R030 6 16 3 11,2 18,7 15,7 38 XP3225
7830115 PXSM160C16-08R000 8 16 0 11,2 18,7 15,7 42 XP3225
7830116 PXSM160C16-08R005 8 16          0,5 11,2 18,7 15,7 42 XP3225
7830117 PXSM160C16-08R010 8 16 1 11,2 18,7 15,7 42 XP3225
7830118 PXSM160C16-08R015 8 16          1,5 11,2 18,7 15,7 42 XP3225
7830119 PXSM160C16-08R020 8 16 2 11,2 18,7 15,7 42 XP3225
7830120 PXSM160C16-08R030 8 16 3 11,2 18,7 15,7 42 XP3225
7830121 PXSM200C20-10R000 10 20 0 14 21,5 19,6 42 XP3225
7830122 PXSM200C20-10R005 10 20          0,5 14 21,5 19,6 42 XP3225
7830123 PXSM200C20-10R010 10 20 1 14 21,5 19,6 42 XP3225
7830124 PXSM200C20-10R020 10 20 2 14 21,5 19,6 42 XP3225
7830125 PXSM200C20-10R030 10 20   3 14 21,5 19,6 42 XP3225
7830126 PXSM250C25-10R000 10 25 0 17,5 27,5 24 42 XP3225
7830127 PXSM250C25-10R010 10 25 1 17,5 27,5 24 42 XP3225
7830128 PXSM250C25-10R020 10 25 2 17,5 27,5 24 42 XP3225
7830129 PXSM250C25-10R030 10 25 3 17,5 27,5 24 42 XP3225
11
■ PXRE
■ High performance
■ Straight flute

Z∆=
P.17
Profile Milling Face Milling Contouring
PXRE
r
l1
l
D
1 D
EDP Designation Z∆ D1 r l l1 D Helix Angle Grades Price
7830201 PXRE120C12-04R020 4 12 2 5 14,4 11,7 - XP6305
7830202 PXRE160C16-06R030 6 16 3 7 18,7 15,7 - XP6305
7830203 PXRE200C20-06R030 6 20 3 10 21,5 19,6 - XP6305
■ PXDR-P  /  PXDR-N
EDP Designation Z∆ D1 r  l  l1   D Helix Angle Grades Price
7830351 PXDR120C12-03R015-P 3 12 1,5 8,4 14,4 11,7 45 XP3225
7830352 PXDR120C12-03R020-P 3 12 2 8,4 14,4 11,7 45 XP3225
7830353 PXDR160C16-03R020-P 3 16 2 11,2 18,7 15,7 45 XP3225
7830354 PXDR160C16-03R030-P 3 16 3 11,2 18,7 15,7 45 XP3225
7830355 PXDR200C20-03R020-P 3 20 2 14 21,5 19,6 45 XP3225
7830356 PXDR200C20-03R030-P 3 20 3 14 21,5 19,6 45 XP3225
EDP Designation Z∆ D1 r  l  l1   D Helix Angle Grades Price
7830371 PXDR120C12-03R015-N 3 12 1,5 8,4 14,4 11,7 45 XP6305
7830372 PXDR120C12-03R020-N 3 12 2 8,4 14,4 11,7 45 XP6305
7830373 PXDR160C16-03R020-N 3 16 2 11,2 18,7 15,7 45 XP6305
7830374 PXDR160C16-03R030-N 3 16 3 11,2 18,7 15,7 45 XP6305
7830375 PXDR200C20-03R020-N 3 20 2 14 21,5 19,6 45 XP6305
7830376 PXDR200C20-03R030-N 3 20 3 14 21,5 19,6 45 XP6305
PXSE
r
l1
l

■ Ranúras múltiples
■ Esferica
■ Haute performance
■ Multidents
■ Boule
■ Высокая производительность
■ Многозубые
■ Cферическая фреза
■ Yüksek performans
■ Çok ağızlı
■ Küre tip
■ Wysoka wydajność
■ Wieloostrzowy
■ Typ kulowy
EDP Designation Z∆ D1  r    l l1 D Helix Angle Grades Price
7830271 PXBE120C12-03R060-P 3 12 6 8,4 14,4 11,7 45 XP3320
7830272 PXBE160C16-03R080-P 3 16 8 11,2 18,7 15,7 45 XP3320
7830273 PXBE200C20-03R100-P 3 20 10 14 21,5 19,6 45 XP3320
EDP Designation Z∆ D1  r    l l1 D Helix Angle Grades Price
7830251 PXBE120C12-03R060-N 3 12 6 8,4 14,4 11,7 45 XP3320
7830252 PXBE160C16-03R080-N 3 16 8 11,2 18,7 15,7 45 XP3320
7830253 PXBE200C20-03R100-N 3 20 10 14 21,5 19,6 45 XP3320
Number of flutes - Anzahl Schneiden - Numero di denti - Nombre de lèvres - Liczba ostrzy -
Antal skær - Antal skär - Numero de ranuras - Число режущих кромок - Kanal sayısı
Z∆=
EDP Designation Z∆ D1 r    l l1  D Helix Angle Grades Price
7830301 PXBM120C12-04R060 4 12 6 8,4 14,4 11,7 45 XP3320
7830302 PXBM160C16-06R080 6 16 8 11,2 18,7 15,7 45 XP3320
7830303 PXBM200C20-06R100 6 20 10 14 21,5 19,6 45 XP3320
Number of flutes - Anzahl Schneiden - Numero di denti - Nombre de lèvres - Liczba ostrzy -
Antal skær - Antal skär - Numero de ranuras - Число режущих кромок - Kanal sayısı
Z∆=
P.18

Ø
D
1
L
Ø
D
l
α
Type 1
Type 2
EDP Designation Proper Head ø D1 D α° L      l
Head + l
Type Price
Except PXVC PXVC PXVC
ØD1 > D
48174001 PXMZ-C12SS12-S100 12 11,7 12 0° 100 18 32,4 36 38 1
48174002 PXMZ-C12TP20-S145 12 11,7 20 5° 145 47,4 61,8 65,4 67,4 2
48174003 PXMZ-C16SS16-S100 16 15,7 16 0° 100 23 41,7 46,5 48,5 1
48174004 PXMZ-C16TP25-S155 16 15,7 25 5° 155 53,1 71,8 76,6 78,6 2
48174005 PXMZ-C20SS20-S120 20 19,6 20 0° 120 28 49,5 55,5 57,5 1
48174006 PXMZ-C20TP32-S170 20 19,6 32 5° 170 70,8 92,3 98,3 100,3 2
48174007 PXMZ-C25SS25-S140 25 24 25 0° 140 34,5 62 69,5      - 1
EDP Designation Proper Head ø     D1    D   α°   L   l
Head + l
Type Price
Except PXVC PXVC PXVC
ØD1 > D
48174008 PXMZ-C12SS12-S075CS 12 11,7 12 0° 75 24 38,4 42 44 1
48174009 PXMZ-C12SS12-L100CS 12 11,7 12 0° 100 45,9 60,3 63,9 65,9 1
48174010 PXMZ-C12SS12-L115CS 12 11,7 12 0° 115 64,2 78,6 82,2 84,2 1
48174011 PXMZ-C12TP16-LL135CS 12 11,7 16 1,3° 135 83,8 98,2 101,8 103,8 2
48174012 PXMZ-C16SS16-S090CS 16 15,7 16 0° 90 39,2 57,9 62,7 64,7 1
48174013 PXMZ-C16SS16-L130CS 16 15,7 16 0° 130 61,2 79,9 84,7 86,7 1
48174014 PXMZ-C16SS16-L135CS 16 15,7 16 0° 135 84,2 102,9 107,7 109,7 1
48174015 PXMZ-C16TP20-LL165CS 16 15,7 20 1,1° 165 115 136,5 138,5 140,5 2
48174016 PXMZ-C20SS20-S090CS 20 19,6 20 0° 90 39,1 60,6 66,6 68,6 1
48174017 PXMZ-C20SS20-L150CS 20 19,6 20 0° 150 78,4 99,9 105,9 107,9 1
48174018 PXMZ-C20SS20-L180CS 20 19,6 20 0°   180 109,1 130,6 136,6 138,6 1
48174019 PXMZ-C20TP25-LL200CS 20 19,6 25 1,1° 200 140 161,5 167,5 169,5 2
48174020 PXMZ-C25SS25-L200CS 25 24 25 0° 200 96,6 124,1 131,6 - 1
Arbor with Steel Shank (Including Spanner)
Arbor with Carbide Shank (Including Spanner)
Accessories
EDP Designation Proper head ø Recommended tightening torque Price
7801890 PXMP8-10 ø 12 ~ ø 14 12 Nm
7801891
PXMP13-16 ø 16 ~ ø 18 30 Nm
PXMP13-16 ø 20 ~ ø 22 50 Nm
7801892 PXMP21 ø 25 60 Nm
Spanner
14

■ Ortaklik
■ Adapter
D
1 D
g
D
a D
l
L
PXMシリーズ
PXM Series
PXMJ OP-SFAPXMJPXM SERIES OP-SFA
By combining a joint holder (PXMJ) with the shank holder (OP-SFA) you have,
it is possible to use the PXM series
EDP Designation Proper head ø   D1    Da   Dg   l   D Spanner Price
7801893 PXMJ-C12SF06 12        11,7 6,5 6 18 11 PXMP8-10
7801894 PXMJ-C16SF08 16        15,7 8,5 8 21,8        14,5 PXMP13-16
7801895 PXMJ-C20SF10 20        19,6 10,5 10 26,5 18 PXMP13-16
7801896 PXMJ-C25SF12 25 24 12,5 12 34 23 PXMP21
15
Conditions
PXNL/PXNH
PXNL/PXNH